2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
NOMINATIONS RECEIVED
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

KWAI TSING

DISTRICT COMMITTEES CONSTITUENCY

As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday)

Name of Nominee
(Surname First)

LEE Wai-lok

NG King-wah
TANG Lai-ling

LAM Ying-wai
MOK Yee-ki

YUEN Yun-hung
WONG Shuk-man
NG Yam-fung Benny
LAU Hing-wah
WONG Yiu-chung
GUO Huimin

TAM Sai-wah Philip
LAM Kwok-hing Wilfred
LI Wai-ming

WONG Pui-yin
TSUI Kam-chuen
NG Chi-wah

WONG Siu-kwan

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

Alias

James

Date of Nomination |Remarks

17/10/2023
18/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
25/10/2023
25/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023




