2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

KWAI TSING

DISTRICT COMMITTEES CONSTITUENCY

As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday) Note

Name of Nominee (Surname First)	Alias	Gender	Occupation	Political Affiliation	Date of Nomination Remarks
LEE Wai-lok		M	Community Officer	F.T.U.	17/10/2023
NG King-wah		M	Solicitor	DAB	18/10/2023
TANG Lai-ling		F	Bank Manager	DAB Democratic Alliance for the	19/10/2023
LAM Ying-wai		F		Betterment and Progress of Hong Kong	19/10/2023
MOK Yee-ki		F		Business and Professionals Alliance for Hong Kong	19/10/2023
YUEN Yun-hung		M	Coordinator	DAB	20/10/2023
WONG Shuk-man		F	Community Officer	DAB	20/10/2023
NG Yam-fung Benny		M	Community Organizer	DAB	20/10/2023
LAU Hing-wah	James	M	Engineer		20/10/2023
WONG Yiu-chung		M	Consultant	Business and Professionals Alliance for Hong Kong	20/10/2023
GUO Huimin		F			20/10/2023
TAM Sai-wah Philip		M	Retired HKFSD Ambulance Superintendent	Non-affiliated Candidate	20/10/2023

1

2023 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 17 OCTOBER 2023 - 30 OCTOBER 2023)

KWAI TSING

DISTRICT COMMITTEES CONSTITUENCY

As at 5 pm, 30 October 2023 (Monday) Note

Name of Nominee	Alias	Gender	Occupation	Political Affiliation	Date of Nomination	Remarks
(Surname First)						
LAM Kwok-hing Wilfred		M	Consultant Solicitor		24/10/2023	
LI Wai-ming		M	Merchant		24/10/2023	
WONG Pui-yin		M	Director		25/10/2023	
TSUI Kam-chuen		M			25/10/2023	
NG CI: 1				DAR	20/10/2022	
NG Chi-wah		M		DAB	30/10/2023	
WONG Siu-kwan		M		DAB	30/10/2023	

Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information (e.g. occupation) provided by the nominee(s) in Chinese only.

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]